
    INDIAN BASEBALL 2020     
 

Scrimmages / *District Games / Tournaments 

 

Date    Opponent   Location  Team  Time 

Sat,  Feb 8    Palestine    Away   V, JV  12:00 / 10:00 

Tue,  Feb 11   Elkhart    Home   V, JV  7:00 / 5:00 

Fri,  Feb 14   Gilmer    Home   V, JV  7:00 / 4:30 

Tue,  Feb 18   Frankston   Away   V, JV  7:00 / 4:30 

Sat, Feb 22   Intra-squad   Home   V, JV-1, JV-2 9:00AM 

Mon,  Feb 24   Palestine   Home   JV-1, JV-2 5:00, 7:00 

Thu-Sat Feb 27, 28, 29  Jasper Tourney   Jasper   V  TBD 

Thu-Sat Feb 27, 28, 29  JHS Tourney   Home   JV-1, JV-2 TBD 

Thu-Sat Mar 5, 6, 7  Grand Saline Tourney  Grand Saline  V  TBD 

Thu-Sat Mar 5, 6, 7  Rusk / Central Pollock Tourney Rusk / Pollock  JV-1, JV-2 TBD  

Thu-Sat Mar 12, 13, 14  Canton Tourney  Canton   V  TBD 

Thu-Sat Mar 12, 13, 14  Palestine Tourney  Palestine  JV-1, JV-2 TBD 

Tue, Mar 17   *John Tyler   John Tyler  V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Fri,  Mar 20   *John Tyler   Home   V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Mon,  Mar 23   Hallsville   Hallsville  JV-2  6:00 

Tue, Mar 24   *Hallsville   Home   V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Fri,  Mar 27   *Hallsville   Hallsville  V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Mon, Mar 30   TBA    Home   JV-2  6:00 

Tue,  Mar 31   *Nacogdoches   Nacogdoches  V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Fri,  Apr 3   *Nacogdoches   Home   V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Mon, Apr 6   Lufkin    Lufkin   JV-2 (DH) 5:00, 6:45 

Tue,  Apr 7   *Pine Tree   Pine Tree  V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Fri,  Apr 10   *Pine Tree   Home   V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Mon,  Apr 13   Brownsboro   Brownsboro  JV-2  6:30 

Tue,  Apr 14   *Lufkin    Home   V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Fri,  Apr 17   *Lufkin    Lufkin   V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Mon,  Apr 20   Whitehouse   Home   JV-2 (DH) 5:00, 7:00 

Tue,  Apr 21   *Whitehouse   Whitehouse  V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Fri,  Apr 24   *Whitehouse   Home   V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Mon, Apr 27   Hudson    Hudson   JV-2 (DH) 5:00, 7:00 

Tue,  Apr 28   *Marshall   Home   V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

Fri,  May 1   *Marshall   Marshall  V, JV-1  7:00 / 4:30 

 

Sat, May 9   Bi-District 

Sat,  May 16   Area Round 

Sat,  May 23   Regional Semi-Final 

Sat,  June 6    Regional Playoff 

 June 10 – 16  State Tournament 

 

Athletic Director: Wayne Coleman 

Principal: Ben Peacock 

Head Baseball: Branson Washburn 

Assistant Baseball: Jay Hines, Doug Conaway 
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